
31. Kwik's Internationals 2009

Kruibeke/Belgien, 27.-28.06.2009

Age Group

Miniemen
LISTWRITER Ralf Diener Weight class

29kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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RankNordisch

1 Maurice Dalheimer KSV Eppelborn
4:00

12
0:46

03
0:50

04
 0  1  0  0  0  0  6 4

2 Abdurahman Gaziev Liège Sultan
VP 8:5

31
0:40

04
4:00

13
 1  4  0  0  0  2  9 3

3 Lucas Weber AC Heusweiler
1:30

04
VT 2:1

51
VP 8:1

32
 2  8  1  0  0  3  10 2

4 Jonas Krämer KSV Köllerbach
GS 13:0

43
VT 3:0

52
VT 10:0

51
 3  14  2  1  3  5  26 1
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